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Abstract :

This study aims to identify the role that they gday in improving human resources review
job performance of employees through the study afiables: internal audit of human
resources management and functionality.

To achieve the aim of the study the following peshlhas been asked: what is the role of
internal audit of human resources to improve thectionality of the institution? To answer
this questionnaire was forms and ensure its crggiband reliability factor him and
distributed to employees in the institution anceaftollecting the survey of employees and
enter a computer encoded and processed usingdtigtistl package for the social sciences
SPSSThis study concluded that the internal audit humesources management periodically
and that there is a correlation between the inteandit human resource management and
enterprise functionality, as they use a set ofaihje criteria for assessing the performance of
human resources.

Keywords :internal audit, human resources, audit humamuregs , job performance,
economic company.
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B C
B Corrélation de Pearson 1 649"
Sig. (bilatérale) .004
N 44 44
C Corrélation de Pearson 649" 1
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N 44 a4

** La corrélation est significative au niveau 0.(ilatéral).
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Récapitulatif du modele

Erreur
Model standard d¢g
e R R-deux |R-deux ajust{ l'estimation
1 ,649 421 ,407 ,2519(

a. Valeurs prédites : (constantesy!l1
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ANOVA”®
Somme deg Significatio
Modele carres ddl [Carré moye F n
1 Régression| 1,937 1 1,937 30,530 ,000]
Résidu 2,663 42 ,063
Total 4,604 43

a. Valeurs prédites : (constantesyll1
b. Variable dépendante) 3112
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ANOVA
C
Somme des Moyenne des
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Total 1035.545 43

Spssils e el 1yl

29



At dulyd)

(é\.’d\ J..ajl\

wng 0,357 ga oY Lwgd 2.3 Sig aesd Jo el ol Jlod s (15.2) (35 o) I
o) g Sl Sbl] o Sl b dm g Y al s

(ool Gyl c15Y) BN gy ¢ (16.2) (3) Jgusr!

ANOVA
C
Somme des Moyenne des
carrés Ddl carrés F Signification
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carrés Ddl carrés F Signification
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Diagramme gaussien P-P de régression de Résidu standardisé
Variable dépendante : &l ¢ 250 diall

0.8

0.6

0.4

Prob cum théorique

0.2

oo

T T T T T T
0.0 0z 0.4 08 0.8 1.0

Prob cum observée
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Statistiques

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6 Q7

Valide]44

Manquante]O
Moyenne|2.61

Ecart-type|.655

44

0
2.59
.658

44

0
2.43
.759

44

0
241
787

44 44
0 0

2.64
.650

2.77
424

44

2.66
.608

Sl s o S sl il : (5) W3y ek

Corrélations

N

Corrélation de Pearson

Sig. (bilatérale)

44

.649

.00d
44

N

Corrélation de Pearson

Sig. (bilatérale)

649"

.000
44

4

** La corrélation est significative au niveau O.(ilatéral).
SPss zaby w2 o lely 1 yuaabl

) ity il ity (L BLgg¥ SBY el il (6) W3y ek

Récapitulatif du modele

Model
e

R

R-deux

R-deux ajust

Erreur
standard de
I'estimation

1

649

421

407

,2519(

a. Valeurs prédites : (constantesyll1

MY Las s S L) il < (7)) @3y goeke

ANOVAP®

Modele

Somme des
carrés

ddl

Carré moye

Significatio
n

1

Régression
Résidu
Total

1,937
2,669
4,607

1
42

1,937
,063

30,53(

43

,000°

a. Valeurs prédites : (constantesy-li1

50




tell

b

ANOVA
Somme des| Significatio
Modéle carrés ddl |Carré moye F n
1 Régression| 1,937 1 1,937 30,53( ,000°
Résidu 2,665 42 ,063
Total 4,602 43
b. Variable dépendante; 312
DS Lo Sllas @b L) il : (8) 0By 3oeke
Coefficients
Coefficients non |Coefficients
standardisés standardisé
Erreur
Modele B standard Béta T Signification
1 (constants
) 1,306 233 5,595 ,00d
osaalll ,492 ,089 ,649 5,525 ,00d

a. Variable dépendante :

a2

Diagramme gaussien P-P de réegression de Résidu standardise

Variable dépendante @ 23550 =291 A58 easal)

1.0

0.6

Prob cum théorique

0.2

T
0.4

T
o6

Prob cum cobservée
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sl 1381 Y% ANOVA st its : (9) o3y goels

ANOVA
C
Somme des Moyenne des
carrés Ddl carrés F Signification
Inter-groupes 79.498 3 26.499 1.109 .357
Intra-groupes 956.048 40 23.901
Total 1035.545 43
okl gl c15Y) B ANOVA st it 1 (10) o3 gl
ANOVA
C
Somme des Moyenne des
carrés Ddl carrés F Signification
Inter-groupes 84.875 3 28.292 1.190 .326)
Intra-groupes 950.671 40 23.767
Total 1035.545 43
aab gl £33 B ANOVA et ot : (11) o3 oehe
ANOVA
C
Somme des Moyenne des
carrés Ddl carrés F Signification
Inter-groupes 6.727 2 3.364 134 .875)
Intra-groupes 1028.818 41 25.093
Total 1035.545 43
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5y c15Y1 B ANOVA Lt it : (12) o3y el

ANOVA
C
Somme des Moyenne des
carrés Ddl carrés F Signification
Inter-groupes 54.024 2 27.012 1.128 .333
Intra-groupes 981.521 41 23.940
Total 1035.545 43

B b b gll 13Y) pulas 1 (13) 3, ke

ERFAD SETTF
LES MOUELINS DES OASIS/SPA
BPI73 FOUGGOURT

FICHE D' EVALUATION DU RENDEMENT INDIVIDUITL

NOM ) PRENOM -

POSTE DE TRAVAIL - Maoids de :
Rubrigueas - NOTATION

Paramétres maed Faible fon Foocelenr

Fodremne de Travail (178 oF. 2. 3.

Quealird du Travaii 0. Or. G2, 4.

Assideciré ar. a3.
TOoOTAAL

NOTE MENSUELLE - I i )

LE RESPONSABLE
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